6/26/23, 3:21 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 1

250/450 Sportsman C - Heat 1

Overall

L o N o g AW N -

e
- 0O

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c5495661b2cB/manage?tab=Results

Number

432
2
24
408
39n
304
517
88
827
168
121

Brand

KTM
YAM
HON
HSK
KTM
HON
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
HON

Name

Zackery Oneill
Reed Westwood
Joey Leyba
Aidan Padgett
Timothy Trainor
Kyler Flood
Carson Calder
Jarrek Nye
Benjiman Cooper
Jacob Perez

Jayce Hawkins

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 26, 3:18 PM
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6/27/23, 12:05 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Overall Number

1 694
66T
81
452
124
88
517
412

W ~N OO s W N

Brand

KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
GAS
HON
YAM
HON

RaceReady Report

Race 2
250/450 Sportsman C - Heat 2

Name

Laine Stephens
Jesse Miller
Austin Squier
Toryn Reynolds
Kyler Lulay
Douglas Pena
Ilvan Wadford
Rylan Padgett

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-2b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 12:05 PM

HEAT 2
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6/26/23, 12:47 PM

~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

30+ Master - Heat 1

Overall

1

30+ A -

Overall

1
2

30+ B -

Overall

1
2
3
4
5

38+ B -

Overall

1
2

Number

39w

Heat_ 1

Number

699
41

He;t 1
Number

455
7
641
353
626

Heat 1

Number

41
412

Brand

Brand

YAM
YAM

Brand

HSK
HON

RaceReady Report

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 26, 12:31 PM

Race 3

Name City, State
Tim Stone N/A 1
Name City, State HEAT 1
Clayton Cutler N/A 1
Logan Larive N/A 2
Name City, State HEAT 1
Cody Powning N/A 1
Tyler Bryant N/A 2
Tony Lavezzo N/A ) 3
Samuel Hitchborn N/A 4
William Hansen N/A 5
Name City, State HEAT 1
Jason Simpson N/A 1
Chris Padgett N/A DNS

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-1897-48ad-9b 1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results 1M



6/27/23, 2:18 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Overall Number

1 17

Women B - Heat 1

Overall Number
1 251

2 15

RaceReady Report

Race 4

Women C - Heaf1

Overall Number
1 8
2 27
3 865
4 91
5 116

Brand Name
YAM Lily Powning
Brand Name
KAW Brittany Wissenback
KAW Fate Glanzman
Brand Name
GAS Darryl Underwood
HON Makayla Burns
KAW Hailey Mayfield
KTM Laura Wood
YAM Brooklyn Baker

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 2:18 PM

City, State HEAT 1

N/A 1 '

City, State HEAT 1
N/A 1
N/A 2

City, State HEAT 1

N/A 1

N/A 2

N/A 3

N/A 4

N/A 5

n



6/27/23, 2:25 PM RaceReady Report

Race Results printed@ Jun 27, 2:25 PM
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 5
45+ C - Heat 1
Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 73 HON Troy Hawkins N/A 1

38+ C - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 213 KTM John Hatfield N/A 1

2 412 KTM Warren Slater N/A 2

30+ C-Heat1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 122 HSK Levi Crandall N/A 1
2 30 KTM William Botto N/A ) 2
3 687 YAM Alex Stursa N/A 3
4 36 GAS Corey Wardleigh N/A 4

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-8b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results 11



6/27/23, 3:13 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

50cc 6 & Under - Heat 1

Overall Number
1 105
! 2 051
3 14
4 17
5 210
e 18
7 514
| 8 206
9 30q
10 792
" 122
12 208
13 1
14 924
15 725
16 316
g J7 ¢ 5

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Brand

GAS
COB
coB
GAS
HSK
HSK
KTM
KTM
GAS
CcOB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HSK
suz
KT™M

RaceReady Report

Race 6

Name

Suzuki Fayet
Mason Sperry
Levi Green
Wade Lavezzo
Tanner Hatfield
Colton Hawkins
Donavyn Romero
Jase Petersen
Quincie Obrian
Everett Stursa

Eli Crandall
Linken Hanselman
Sylvia Targosz
Walker Mickelson
Carter Jenkins

Wyatt Rinkor

Preston Little

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/IA
N/A

N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 3:13 PM
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6/27/23, 4:.00 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 7

250/450 Sportsman D - Heat 1

Overall Number

ek

215
17
82M
38
425

21
41
224

48

0w 00 ~N O g AW N

I ek ek
- O

50

Brand

KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
GAS
HSK
HON
HON

HON

Name

Tucker Knudsen
Justin Renner
James Mcdade
Wyatt Mcgehee
Chase Ponce

Wyatt Powning
Sebastien Donaldson
Preston Slater
Easton Perez

Julyin Pinson

Dylan Pengelly

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 4:00 PM
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6/27/23, 4:15 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Overall Number

259
422
330
127
10
5
26

0 W ~N o g Ah W N =
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Brand

KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
suz
HSK

YAM

RaceReady Report

Race 8

Name

Tyson Wise

Evan Smith

Louis Hill Jr
Donnie Kimpel
Nicholas Greene
Tony Magruder
Wyatt Cregut
Preston Campbell
Timothy Toops
Cody Key

Ivan Wadford

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-8b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Resulls

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1

HEAT 2
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printed@ Jun 27, 4:14 PM
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6/27/23, 4:19 PM

Overall

1

~N o 0 AW N

~EADY
Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Number

139
103
66
19
17
66
01

Brand

KTM
HSK
HSK
YAM
KAW
OTHR
OTHR

RaceReady Report

Race 9

Name

Cooper Bergeron
Rocket Richardson
Jesse Miller

Jason Carroll
Kelton Knox
Nicholas Rosecrans

Jayden Mcgrath

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 27, 4:19 PM
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6/27/23, 4:21 PM

—EADY

Race Resulits
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 10

125/250 Sportsman B - Heat 1

Overall

1

~N o o AW N

Number

27
212
54
28
212
33
11

Brand

HON
GAS
KTM
HON
GAS
KAW
KTM

Name

Zachary Larsen
Otto Albrecht
Hudson Losey
James Larsen
Seth Clark
Zayne Bissell
Nick Wilford

hitps://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-1897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2cB/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 4:21 PM

17



6/27/23, 4:28 PM

~RACE ~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

50cc 7 & Up - Heat 1

Overall Number

—

104
30
16

419

1M1

813

721

129

©w @ ~N o ;R W N

36

-
o

12

https:l.'app_iraceready.comlavents.ffoe3086‘f897-483d

Brand

GAS
KTM
HSK
GAS
KTM
KTM

RaceReady Report

Race 11

Name

Ducati Fayet
Clayton Yarborough
Kolten Bakken
Maddex Albury
Mason Brown
Dallis Brogan
Grayson Rinkor
Gunner Arbogast
Keaton Gelineau

Gracie Brown

_9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 4:28 PM
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6/27/23, 4:31 PM

~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

50cc 7 & Up - Heat 2

Brand

Overall Number

—

199
299
911
552
7
312
32
55
16
52
78

w 0o ~N o ;= W N

- e
- O

https://app iraceready.com/events/5fe3086-f897-48ad

KTM
HSK
cOoB
KTM
KTM
GAS
GAS
HON
KAW
GAS
PIT

RaceReady Report

Race 12

Name

Landyn Stills
Rosalie Brogan
Skyler Leffingwell
Kayson Weber
Westin Hawks
Chesney Mickelson
Blaine Zeddies
Tyson Pengelly
Nick Kennedy
Rockey Wardleigh

Mikaih Crossen

_9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 4:31 PM

City, State HEAT 2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A |
N/A DNS _
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6/27/23, 4:50 PM

~RACE ~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

Overall

w @ ~N o N AW N -

b
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12
13
14
15
16
17

htkps:l/app.iraceready.comfevents.’fEfeaO86-f897-48ad-9b1a—0549566fb2c8.fmanage?tab=Results

Number

31
18
721
19
411
58
121
108
223
26
225j
32
83
925
125
16
16

Brand

KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM

HSK
KAW
YAM
GAS

YAM
YAM
KAW

RaceReady Report

Race 13

Name

Ryan Pacella
Wyatt Lavezzo
Isaac Bryant
Jason Carroll
Kylan Simpson
Billy Smith

Robby Brewer
Grayson Kromberg
Max Sampson
Nathan Walker
Kade Christensen
Degan Jenkins
Zachary Purvis
Ryker Oliverson
Talon Baker

Brooklyn Baker

Nick Kennedy

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 4:50 PM
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6/27/23, 4:59 PM RaceReady Report

~EADY Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 27, 4:58 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 14
85cc 13 & Up (No 16/19" Wheels Or Big Bores) - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 88 HSK Nicholas Stander N/A 1

2 422 GAS Gunner Guthrie N/A 2
3 701 HSK Beau Reese N/A 3
4 9 GAS Braxton Mcintosh N/A 4
5 88 KAW Liam Rasmussen N/A 5
6 28 KAW Langston Dahl N/A 6
7 22 KAW Brodie Johnson N/A 7
8 28 KAW Zachary David N/A 8
9 811 KTM Blane Nichals N/A 9
10 103 KTM Rocket Richardson N/A 10
11 25 HON Travis Cano N/A DNS

https://app. iraceready.comieventslf5€e3086~f897—483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results



6/27/23, 5:03 PM

~RACE ~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

50cc Open - Heat 1

Overall Number
1 199
2 210
3 18
4 419
5 11
6 122
7 16
8 7
9 514
10 312
11 30q
12 792
13 36
14 206
15 52

Brand

HSK
HSK
GAS
KTM
KTM
HSK
GAS
KTM
GAS
GAS
coB
GAS
KTM
GAS

RaceReady Report

Race 15

Name

Landyn Stills
Tanner Hatfield
Colton Hawkins
Maddex Albury
Mason Brown

Eli Crandall
Kolten Bakken
Westin Hawks
Donavyn Romero
Chesney Mickelson
Quincie Obrian
Everett Stursa
Keaton Gelineau
Jase Petersen

Rockey Wardleigh

https:ﬁapp.iraoeready.comlevanlslfﬁfeSOBG—fBQ'!-48ad—9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 5:00 PM
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6/27/23, 5:15 PM

—EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

50cc Open - Heat 2

Overall Number
1 14
2 105
3 051
4 17
5 30
6 299
7 552
8 55
9 813
é 10 16
1 721
| 12 32
13 129
14 316
15 725
16 30q

Brand

coB
GAS
coB
GAS
KTM
HSK

HON
KTM
KAW
KTM
GAS
KTM
SuZz
HSK
GAS

RaceReady Repaort

Race 16

Levi Green
Suzuki Fayet
Mason Sperry
Wade Lavezzo
Clayton Yarborough
Rosalie Brogan
Kayson Weber
Tyson Pengelly
Dallis Brogan
Nick Kennedy
Grayson Rinkor
Blaine Zeddies
Gunner Arbogast
Wyatt Rinkor

Carter Jenkins

Quincie Obrian

https:ﬁapp.iraceready.comleventsli5193086-f897-48ad-9bﬁ a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 5:11 PM

HEAT 2
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6/27/23, 5:21 PM

RACEREADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

125/250 Sportsman D - Heat 1

Overall Number
1 128
2 330
3 422
4 2
5 167
6 23
7 5
8 411
9 4
10 469
1 22

=y
n

99

Brand

HSK
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
HSK
KAW
HSK
YAM
HON
suz

KAW

RaceReady Report

Race 17

Name

Maxwell Bauman
Louis Hill Jr
Evan Smith
Wyatt Powning
Manuel Sanchez
Memphis Ross
Blane Nickle
Preston Slater
Donovan Walker
Jnonny Orchard
Tayten Baeth

Mason Ahlvers

https:llapp.iraceready.comlevents!foeBOBB-fBQ’(-4Sad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 5:20 PM

HEAT 1
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6/27/23, 6:05 PM

~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 18

125/250 Sportsman D - Heat 2

Overall

w 0 ~N o G AW N

Number

38
163
10
112

Brand

KTM
YAM
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
HSK
YAM
HON

Name

Wyatt Mcgehee
Lars Millim
Nicholas Greene
Lucas Lacroix
Yance Jensen
Mike Popp
Donnie Kimpel
Travis Donaldson
Deegan Pierce

Mason Main

hitps://app. iraceready.com/events.'75793086-f897-483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 27, 6:05 PM
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6/27/23, 6:21 PM RaceReady Report

—EADY Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 27, 6:21 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 19

Z Stroke Open (112cc-Open 2stk Only) - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1
1 497 KTM Joseph Muth N/A 1
2 71 YAM Michael Jepsen N/A 2
3 28 YAM James Larsen N/A 3
4 14 YAM Andrew Bragdon N/A 4
5 139 KTM Cooper Bergeron N/A 5
6 699 YAM Clayton Cutler N/A 6
T 517 YAM Carson Calder N/A 7
8 178 GAS Samuel Mccord N/A 8
9 37 KTM Taye Pepper N/A 9
10 88 HON Douglas Pena N/A 10
| 1" 39n KTM Timothy Trainor N/A 1"
12 1 YAM Cody Powning N/A 12 :
13 2838 KTM Kolton Sego N/A 13

https://app. iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f807-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results



6/27/23, 6:28 PM RaceReady Report

—ACE ~EADY Page 1 of |

Race Results printed@ Jun 27, 6:28 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 58y GAS Billy Smith N/A 1
2 928 KTM Duke Arbogast N/A 2
3 121 YAM Robby Brewer N/A 3
4 999 KTM Owen Brown N/A 4
5 710 HSK Parker Hatfield N/A 5
6 22 HSK Kian Matthews N/A 6
7 13 YAM Mckray Kranovich N/A 7
8 199 YAM Landyn Stills N/A 8
9 200 HSK Teigen Biddle N/A 9
10 16 KAW Nick Kennedy N/A 10
11 730 HON Willow Wardleigh N/A 11
12 12 GAS Bostyn Wardleigh N/A 12

https:llapp.iraceready.comleventsifoeBOBG—f897-4Bad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results



6/28/23, 9:37 AM RaceReady Report

RACEREADY Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 28, 9:30 AM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 21
65cc Open - Heat 2

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 2
1 151 GAS Dillon Lager N/A 1
2 514 KTM Charlie Bagan N/A 2
I 3 22 HSK Rowdy Cox N/A 3
4 108 HSK Grayson Kromberg N/A 4
5 104 GAS Ducati Fayet N/A 2]
6 32 KTM Degan Jenkins N/A 6
7 517 YAM Zyloh Silva N/A 7
8 131 YAM Camden Harrison N/A 8
9 505 KTM Leo Dailey-Reynolds N/A 9
10 10 KAW Mason Clugage N/A 10

1" 125 YAM Talon Baker N/A DNS

https:// app.iraceready.comleventsff5fe3086-f89?-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results 17



6/28/23, 9:50 AM RaceReady Report

RACEREADY Page 1 of |

Race Results printed@ Jun 28, 9:45 AM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 22
Schoolboy 12-17 (86cc-250cc 4stk, No Pros) - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 178 GAS Samuel Mccord N/A 1
2 4 YAM Rogen Hill N/A 2
3 716 KAW Seth Clark N/A 3
k) 139 KTM Cooper Bergeron N/A 4
5 66T KTM Jesse Miller N/A 5
6 708 HSK Jonny Simpson N/A 6
7 64 KTM Hub Losey NIA 7
8 103 HSK Rocket Richardson N/A 8
9 694 HON Laine Stephens N/A 9
10 13 YAM Hunter Trimbach N/A 10
11 14 YAM William Teninty N/A 11
12 112 KAW Lucas Lacroix N/A 12
13 128 HSK Maxwell Bauman N/A DNS
14

310 HON Mason Main N/A DNS

https:h'app.iraceraady.comleventslfﬁfe3086-f897-483d-9b‘.a-c549566fb2c8.'manage?tab=Resu|ts 17



6/28/23, 10:00 AM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

30+ D - Heat 1

Overall Number
1 17
2 132
3 25
4 929
5 371

38+ D - Heat 1

Overall Number
1 226
2 270
3 18
4 939
5 484

hitps :I.’app.iraceraady.comleventslfoeBOBG-fS

Brand

KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
HSK

Brand

KTM
KAW
HON
KAW
HSK

97-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

RaceReady Report

Race 23

Name

Brian Clugage
Brandon Zeddies
Michael Walker
James Rinkor

Cody Key

Name

Jeremiah Southall
Nick Bakken

Clint Miller
Clayton David
Ryan Mcintosh

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NA .

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 9:59 AM

HEAT 1

E V]

DNF

HEAT 1
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6/28/23, 10:48 AM RaceReady Report

~RACE ~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 24
65cc 9 & Under - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name
1 151 GAS Dillon Lager
2 928 KTM Duke Arbogast
3 514 KTM Charlie Bagan
4 999 KTM Owen Brown
5 104 GAS Ducati Fayet
6 199 YAM Landyn Stills
7 30 HSK Clayton Yarborough
8 13 YAM Mckray Kranovich
9 714 KTM Suzuki Fayet
10 710 HSK Parker Hatfield
1" 051 CcOB Mason Sperry
12 16 HSK Kolten Bakken
13 93 cOB Skyler Leffingwell
14 16 KAW Nick Kennedy
15 505 KTM Leo Dailey-Reynolds
16 13 HSK Hudson Trimbach
17 730 HON Willow Wardleigh
18 10 KAW Mason Clugage

https://app.i raceready.comleven\slfoeSO86-f897-483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 10:48 AM
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6/28/23, 12:18 PM

~RACE READY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 25

250/450 Sportsman B - Heat 1

Overall Number
1 497
2 27
3 12
4 54
5 258
6 212
7 45
8 41
9 28
10 33
11 775

"

L
L]

Brand

KTM
HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
GAS
KTM
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM

Name

Joseph Muth
Zachary Larsen
Tod Cousineau
Hudson Losey
Gabriel Marchant
Otto Albrecht
Ayden Katzenmeyer
Logan Larive
James Larsen
Zayne Bissell
Tharon Lindekugel
Nick Wilford

https://app.iraceready. com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1 a-c5495661b2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 12:15 PM

HEAT 1

© o ~N O o A W N -

=
o

11
12

11



6/26/23, 2:53 PM RaceReady Report

mmw Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 286, 2:53 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 26
125/250 Sportsman C - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 64 KTM Hub Losey N/A 1
2 708 HSK Jonny Simpson N/A 2
3 27 YAM Matthew Burns N/A 3
4 81 YAM Austin Squier N/A 4
5 71 KAW Seth Hawkins N/A 5
6 43 YAM Rylin Brinkerhoff N/A 6
7 247 HON Preston Reynolds N/A 7
8 74 KTM Andrew Wall N/A 8
9 28S KTM Kolton Sego N/A 9
14 YAM William Teninty N/A 10

| -h
[=]

https:/Iapp.iraceready.comleventslfoeSOSG-fBQ?-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results



6/26/23, 2:53 PM

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

QOverall

1 24

2 408
3 353
4 124
5 66T
6 432
£ 13

8 209
9 88

10 419

Number

Brand

HON
HSK
KAW
GAS
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON

RaceReady Report

Race 27

Joey Leyba
Aidan Padgett
Samuel Hitchborn
Kyler Lulay

Jesse Miller
Nathan Riippi
Hunter Trimbach
Wyatt Fagundes
Douglas Pena

Rylan Padgett

hitps://app. iraceready.comleventslfoe3086-fBQ7-4Bad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 2:53 PM

HEAT 2

-
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6/26/23, 2:53 PM

~RACE ~READY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

Overall Number

-

58y
22
517
32
200
22
506
131

0w o ~N o a A W0 N

108

-
o

12

GAS
HSK
YAM
KTM
HSK
HSK
KTM
YAM
HSK
GAS

RaceReady Report

Race 28

Name

Billy Smith

Rowdy Cox

Zyloh Silva

Degan Jenkins
Teigen Biddle

Kian Matthews
Colby Daniels
Camden Harrison
Grayson Kromberg

Bostyn Wardleigh

https:n'.'app.iraceready.conﬂeventsIfoe3086-f897-4aad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 26, 2:53 PM

HEAT 1

© ® ~N O u s w N =
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z
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6/26/23, 2:53 PM RaceReady Report

~ACE READY 50 PM

Race Results printed@ Jun 26, 2:53 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 29
Open A & B - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1
1 27 HON Zachary Larsen N/A 1
2 573 YAM Casey Guzman N/A 2
3 14 YAM Andrew Bragdon N/A 3
4 41 YAM Logan Larive N/A 4
5 626 HSK William Hansen N/A 5
6 169 YAM Austin Garcia N/A DNS

hitps://app. iraceready.comleventslf5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results



6/28/23, 1:10 PM RaceReady Report

me Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 28, 1:09 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 30

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 88 HSK Nicholas Stander N/A 1
2 83 KAW Zachary Purvis N/A 2
3 31 KTM Ryan Pacella N/A 3
4 22 HSK Gunner Guthrie N/A 4
5 701 HSK Beau Reese N/A 5
6 28x KAW Langston Dahl N/A 6
7 9 GAS Braxton Mcintosh N/A 7
8 225j GAS Kade Christensen N/A 8
9 28 KAW Zachary David N/A 9
10 925 KAW Ryker Oliverson N/A DNS

hitps://app. iracaready.comfevents.'75193086-f897—483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results 11



6/26/23, 2:53 PM

RACE ~EADY

Race Resulits

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 31

85cc Open (16/19" Wheels Ok) - Heat 2

Overall Number

-

139
103
18
19
411
223
22
611

©w 0 ~N & O A L N

25

Brand

KTM
KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW

KTM
HON

Name

Cooper Bergeron
Rocket Richardson
Wyatt Lavezzo
Jason Carroll
Kylan Simpson
Max Sampson
Brodie Johnson
Blane Nichols

Travis Cano

https://app. iraceready.corn.fevents.'f5f33086-f89?—483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NIA
N/A

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 26, 2:53 PM

HEAT 2

® ~N o o &~ W N

DNS

11



6/28/23, 1:25 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 32

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 1:24 PM

College Boy 18-29 (122cc-Open, No D Riders, Pros Allowed) - Heat

1

Overall
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Number

27
45
517
37
452
258
247
14

12

Brand

HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM

Name

Zachary Larsen
Ayden Katzenmeyer
Carson Calder

Taye Pepper

Toryn Reynolds
Gabriel Marchant
Preston Reynolds
Andrew Bragdon
Reed Westwood

Tod Cousineau

https:// app.iraceready.com!eventsl!SfeSOSB-fBQ?—48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage

City, State HEAT 1
N/A 1
N/A 2
N/A 3
N/A 4
N/A 5
N/A 6
N/A 7
N/A 8
N/A 9
N/A

| e
o

171



6/28/23, 1:28 PM RaceReady Report

mw Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 28, 1:26 PM
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 33
Club Moto (Members Of OTMX, OTHG And WMCA Only) - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1
1 4 YAM Rogen Hill N/A 1
2 412 HON Chris Padgett N/A 2

45+ A - Heat 1 ) - -
Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 811 HON Scotty Guthrie N/A 1

52+ B - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 713 HON Gary Westwood N/A 1

58+ Open - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 263 YAM Corey Lucero N/A 1

https:.’.fapp.iraceready.com.'avents!foe3086-f397—4aad-Bb1 a-c549566fb2cB/manage 11



6/28/23, 1:49 PM

~READY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Open C & D - Heat 1

Overall Number
1 694
2 304
3 514
4 X
5 14
6 168
7 13
8 112
9 99
10 5

-
—

1x

RaceReady Report

Race 34

Name

Laine Stephens
Kyler Flood
Dawson Daniels
Blake Ray
William Teninty
Jacob Perez
Hunter Trimbach
Lucas Lacroix
Mason Ahlvers

Tony Magruder

Nathan Riippi

https :Happ.iraceready.comleventsff5f33086-f397-483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 1:49 PM

HEAT 1

© 0 ~N o o P~ 0 N =

)
=
.

DNF

17



6/28/23, 1:53 PM RaceReady Report

RACE=EADY Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 28, 1:53 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 35
Open C & D - Heat 2

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 2

1 452 YAM Toryn Reynolds N/A 1
2 124 GAS Kyler Lulay N/A 2
3 432 KTM Zackery Oneill N/A 3
4 26 HON Wyatt Cregut N/A 3
5 247 HON Preston Reynolds N/A 5
6 167 HON Manuel Sanchez N/A 6
7 224 HON Easton Perez N/A 7
8 82M YAM James Mcdade N/A 8
9 22 suz Tayten Baeth N/A DNF

-
o

310 HON Mason Main N/A DNS

https:i!app.iraceready.com.feventslf5f93086-f897—4Sad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

11



6/28/23, 2:03 PM

~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

250/450 Sportsman C - Lcq

Brand

Overall Number

1 517
412
88
168
88
827
121

~N o »n e L N

YAM
HON
HON
HON
KAW
KTM
HON

RaceReady Report

Race 36

Name

Ivan Wadford
Rylan Padgett
Douglas Pena
Jacob Perez
Jarrek Nye
Benjiman Cooper

Jayce Hawkins

https:ﬁapp.iracaready.conﬂevents.'foe3086—f897—4Bad-9b1a-0549566fb208.'manage

City, State
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 2:02 PM

LcQ1

o O s W N

DNS
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6/28/23, 2:03 PM

~RACE READY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

50cc 7 & Up -Lcq

Overall Number

1 85
36
129
12
16
78

- o A W N

52

Brand

HON
GAS
KTM
HON
KAW
PIT
GAS

RaceReady Report

Race 37

Name

Tyson Pengelly
Keaton Gelineau
Gunner Arbogast
Gracie Brown
Nick Kennedy

Mikaih Crossen

Rockey Wardleigh

https:llapp.iraceready.comlavenis!foeBOBﬁ-fSQTABad—Qm a-c549566fb2c8/manage

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 2:03 PM

Lca1

—_

A oW N

DNS
DNS
DNS

117



6/28/23, 2:.03 PM

~ACE READY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5§

June 23, 2023

Overall Number

1 411
224
21
48

50

2

3

4

5 371
6

i 517
8

28

Brand

HSK
HON
YAM
HON
HSK
HON
YAM
suZ

RaceReady Report

Race 38

Name

Preston Slater
Easton Perez
Preston Campbell
Julyin Pinsen
Cody Key

Dylan Pengelly
Ivan Wadford

Timothy Toops

https:Happ.iraceready.comfeventslf5f33086-f897—48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
NIA
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 2:03 PM

LCQ1

-

BowWw N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ

mn



6/28/23, 2:.04 PM RaceReady Report

RACE READY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 39

Overall Number Brand Name
1 199 YAM Landyn Stills
2 131 YAM Camden Harrison
3 200 HSK Teigen Biddle
4 505 KTM Leo Dailey-Reynolds
5 12 GAS Bostyn Wardleigh
6 730 HON Willow Wardleigh
7 16 KAW Nick Kennedy
8 10 KAW Mason Clugage
9 125 YAM Talon Baker

https:llapp.iraceready.comleventslfoeSGBG-fB97-483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2cB/manage

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 2:04 PM

City, State Lca1
N/A 1
N/A 2
N/A 3
N/A 4
N/A >
N/A 6
N/A DNS
N/A DNS

N/A DNS

11



6/28/23, 2:.04 PM RaceReady Report

me Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 28, 2:04 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 40
85cc Open (16/19" Wheels Ok) - Lcq

Overall Number Brand Name City, State LCcQ1

1 28x KAW Langston Dahl N/A 1
2 611 KTM Blane Nichols N/A 2
3 28 KAW Zachary David N/A 3
4 25 HON Travis Cano N/A 4
5 925 KAW Ryker Oliverson N/A 5

https://app. iraceready.comleventslf5fe$086-f897—4aad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage



6/28/23, 2:.05 PM

~ACE~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

125/250 Sportsman D - Lcq

Brand

Overall

1

e ~N o a A W N

Number

411
4

HSK
YAM
suz
KAW
YAM
KTM
HON
HON

RaceReady Report

Name

Preston Slater
Donovan Walker
Tayten Baeth
Mason Ahlvers
Deegan Pierce
Donnie Kimpel
Mason Main

Jhonny Orchard

https:llapp.iraceready.comlevents/foe3085-f89?-483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 28, 2:05 PM

Lca1

-

o o AW N

DNS
DNS

7



6/28/23, 2:.06 PM

~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

OpenC & D -Lcq
' Overall Number

1 99
22
112

82M
310

~N o B W N
(&)]

1x

RaceReady Report

Race 42

Name

Mason Ahlvers
Tayten Baeth
Lucas Lacroix
Tony Magruder
James Mcdade
Mason Main

Nathan Riippi

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 2:06 PM

Lca1

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

7



6/28/23, 2:.07 PM

—ACE ~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

125/250 Sportsman

Overall

1

o g A W N

Number

a8

74
209

14
288
419

C-Lc

RaceReady Report

Race 43

Name

Douglas Pena
Andrew Wall
Wyatt Fagundes
William Teninty
Kolton Sego
Rylan Padgett

https:// app.iraceready.comleventsrf5f83086-f897-483d-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 28, 2:07 PM

Lca1

[ T N I

DNS

11



6/28/23, 2:.08 PM

—EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

50cc Open - Lcq

5 Overall Number
1 32
2 55
3 514
4 7

| 5 52

6 813
74 312
8 30q
9 721
10 129
1 792
12 36
13 206
14 316
15 725
16 16

Brand

GAS
HON
KTM
GAS
GAS
KTM
GAS
GAS
KTM
KTM
cOoB
GAS
KTM
suz
HSK
KAW

RaceReady Report

Race 44

Name

Blaine Zeddies
Tyson Pengelly
Donavyn Romero
Westin Hawks
Rockey Wardleigh
Dallis Brogan
Chesney Mickelson
Quincie Obrian
Grayson Rinkor
Gunner Arbogast
Everett Stursa
Keaton Gelineau
Jase Petersen
Wyatt Rinkor
Carter Jenkins

Nick Kennedy

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage

City, State

NIA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 28, 2:07 PM

Lca1

W N o o b~ w N

e
o

12
13
14
15

n



6/28/23, 2:11 PM

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 45

250/450 Sportsman C - Main

Overall

© 0 ~N O g A W0 N -

e e e e S
o g kW N = O

Number

517
452
694
24
412
66T
432
39n
304
168
408
88

81
124
517

Brand

YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
HSK
HON
YAM
YAM
GAS
YAM

Name

Carson Calder
Toryn Reynolds
Laine Stephens
Joey Leyba
Rylan Padgett
Jesse Miller
Zackery Oneill
Timothy Trainor
Kyler Flood
Jacob Perez
Aidan Padgett
Douglas Pena
Reed Westwood
Austin Squier
Kyler Lulay
Ivan Wadford

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage

MAIN

0w 0 N o g A W N -

o S UR—
w N = O

DNF
DNS

DNS

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 2:09 PM

mn



6/28/23, 5:08 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

30+ Master - Main

Overall Number

1 71

30+ A - Main

Overall Number
1 699
2 41

Brand

YAM

Brand

YAM
YAM

30+ B - Main

Overall Number

7
641
353
455
626

kW N =

38+ B - Main _

Overall Number
1 741

2 412

Brand

YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
HSK

Brand

HSK
HON

RaceReady Report

Race 46

Name

Tim Stone

Name

Clayton Cutler

Logan Larive

Name

Tyler Bryant

Tony Lavezzo
Samuel Hitchborn
Cody Powning

William Hansen

Name

Jason Simpson

Chris Padgett

City, State

N/A

City, State
N/A
N/A

City, State
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

City, State
N/A
N/A

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b 1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 28, 5:08 PM

MAIN Points
1
MAIN Points
1
2
MAIN Points
1
2
3
4
<}

MAIN Points

11



6/28/23, 5:30 PM RaceReady Report

Race Results printed@ Jun 28, 5:30 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 47
Women A - Main | o
: Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 17 YAM Lily Powning N/A 1

Women B - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 251 KAW Brittany Wissenback N/A 1

2 15 KAW Fate Glanzman N/A 2

Women C - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 8 GAS Darryl Underwood N/A 1
2 27 HON Makayla Burns N/A . 2
3 91 KTM Laura Wood N/A 3
4 116 YAM Brooklyn Baker N/A DNS
5 865 KAW Hailey Mayfield N/A DNS

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results



6/28/23, 5:35 PM RaceReady Report

Race Results printed@ Jun 28, 5:35 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 48

30+ C - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 36 GAS Corey Wardleigh N/A 1
2 30 KTM William Botto N/A 2
3 687 YAM Alex Stursa N/A 3
4

122 HSK Levi Crandall N/A DNS

38+ C - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State

1 213 KTM John Hatfield N/A 1
2 412 KTM Warren Slater N/A 2
45+ C - Main -
Overall Number Brand Name City, State ’ MAIN Points
1 73 HON Troy Hawkins N/A 1

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results



6/29/23, 5:36 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

50cc 6 & Under - Main

Overall Number
1 105
2 17
3 051
4 210
5 18
6 122
7 514
8 30q
9 206
10 1
1 14
12 792
13 208
14 924
15 725
16 5
17

316

Brand

GAS
GAS
CcOoB
HSK
HSK
KTM
KTM
GAS
KTM
KTM
coB
coB
KTM
KTM
HSK
KTM
suz

RaceReady Report

Race 49

Name

Suzuki Fayet
Wade Lavezzo
Mason Sperry
Tanner Hatfield
Colton Hawkins
Eli Crandall
Donavyn Romero
Quincie Obrian
Jase Petersen
Sylvia Targosz
Levi Green
Everett Stursa
Linken Hanselman
Walker Mickelson
Carter Jenkins
Preston Little

Wyatt Rinkor

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

MAIN

O 0 N O ;AW N =

e (A G
;AW N = O

DNS
DNS

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 29, 5:33 PM

1n



6/29/23, 5:49 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 50

250/450 Sportsman D - Main

Overall Number

1 17
2 425
3 38
4 224
5 82M
6 10
7 2
8 411
9 422

| 10 215
1 330
12 b
13 26
14 21
15 127
16 21
17 48
18

259

Brand

KAW
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM
HSK
YAM
KTM

HON
HON
YAM

GAS
HON
KTM

Name

Justin Renner
Chase Ponce
Wyatt Mcgehee
Easton Perez
James Mcdade
Nicholas Greene
Wyatt Powning
Preston Slater
Evan Smith
Tucker Knudsen
Louis Hill Jr

Tony Magruder
Wyatt Cregut
Preston Campbell
Donnie Kimpel
Sebastien Donaldson
Julyin Pinson

Tyson Wise

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

MAIN
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Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 29, 5:38 PM

Points
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6/29/23, 5:51 PM RaceReady Report

Race Results printed@ Jun 29, 5:51 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 51

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points
1 139 KTM Cooper Bergeron N/A 1
2 66 HSK Jesse Miller N/A 2
3 103 HSK Rocket Richardson N/A 3
< 19 YAM Jason Carroll N/A -
5 17 KAW Kelton Knox N/A 5
6 66 OTHR Nicholas Rosecrans N/A 6
7 01 OTHR Jayden Mcgrath N/A 7

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results 1M



6/29/23, 5:53 PM

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Overall

1

o - T I O A

Number

139
66
103
19
17
66
01

Brand

KTM
HSK
HSK
YAM
KAW
OTHR
OTHR

RaceReady Report

Race 51
Supermini 10-14 (86-112cc/150cc-4stk, No D Riders) - Main

Name

Cooper Bergeron
Jesse Miller

Rocket Richardson
Jason Carroll
Kelton Knox
Nicholas Rosecrans

Jayden Mcgrath

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 29, 5:53 PM

MAIN Points

1
2
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6/29/23, 5:56 PM RaceReady Report

~EADY Page 1 of |

Race Results printed@ Jun 29, 5:56 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 52
125/250 Sportsman B - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 27 HON Zachary Larsen N/A 1
2 28 HON James Larsen N/A 2
3 33 KAW Zayne Bissell N/A 3
4 212 GAS Otto Albrecht N/A 4
5 54 KTM Hudson Losey N/A b
6 212 GAS Seth Clark N/A 6
7

i KTM Nick Wilford N/A DNS

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results 11



6/30/23, 9:10 AM

~ACE ~EADY
Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

50cc 7 & Up - Main

Overall Number Brand

1 104 GAS
2 199 KTM
3 30 KTM
4 16 HSK
5 911 COB
6 299 HSK
7 419 GAS
8 1M KTM

9 7 GAS

| 10 312 GAS
1 55 HON
12 36 GAS
13 813 KTM
14 32 GAS
15 129 KTM
16 552 KTM
17 12 HON
18 721

KTM

RaceReady Report

Race 53

Name

Ducati Fayet
Landyn Stills
Clayton Yarborough
Kolten Bakken
Skyler Leffingwell
Rosalie Brogan
Maddex Albury
Mason Brown
Westin Hawks
Chesney Mickelson
Tyson Pengelly
Keaton Gelineau
Dallis Brogan
Blaine Zeddies
Gunner Arbogast
Kayson Weber

Gracie Brown

Grayson Rinkor

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c5495661b2c8/manage?tab=Results

MAIN
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DNS

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 30, 9:09 AM

mn



6/30/23, 9:20 AM

~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

QOverall

W 0 N O O A W N -

B e e e e T ¥
~ o t A W N = O

Number

31
83
18
721
19
411
223
121
58
108
225]
26
32
125
925
16
116

Brand

KTM
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
YAM
HSK
GAS
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW

YAM

RaceReady Report

Race 54

Name

Ryan Pacella
Zachary Purvis
Wyatt Lavezzo
Isaac Bryant
Jasan Carroll
Kylan Simpson
Max Sampson
Robby Brewer
Billy Smith

Grayson Kromberg

Kade Christensen

Nathan Walker
Degan Jenkins
Talon Baker
Ryker Cliverson
Nick Kennedy
Brooklyn Baker

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

MAIN
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DNS
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DNS

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 30, 9:19 AM

Points

mn



6/30/23, 9:38 AM RaceReady Report

mw Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 9:38 AM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 55
85cc 13 & Up (No 1_6/1 9" Wheels Or Big Bores) - Ma_in

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 103 KTM Rocket Richardson N/A 1

2 88 HSK Nicholas Stander N/A 2

3 422 GAS Gunner Guthrie N/A 3
4 701 HSK Beau Reese N/A 4
5 28x KAW Langston Danhl N/A 5
6 28 KAW Zachary David N/A 6
7 22 KAW Brodie Johnson N/A 7
8 611 KTM Blane Nichols N/A 8
9 88 KAW Liam Rasmussen N/A 9
10 9 GAS Braxton Mcintosh N/A DNF
1

25 HON Travis Cano N/A DNS

https:h’app.ifaceready.comfeventslfoa3086-f897-483d-9b1a-0549556fb2c8.’manage?tab:ResuIts n



6/30/23, 10:38 AM

June 23, 2023

Overall

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

Number

105
210
051
30
17
299
419
14
m
552

16
514
32
122
55
18
199

Brand

GAS
HSK
COB
KTM
GAS
HSK
GAS
coB
KTM
KTM
GAS
HSK
KTM
GAS
KTM
HON
HSK
KTM

RaceReady Report

Race 56

Suzuki Fayet
Tanner Hatfield
Mason Sperry
Clayton Yarborough
Wade Lavezzo
Rosalie Brogan
Maddex Albury
Levi Green
Mason Brown
Kayson Weber
Westin Hawks
Kolten Bakken
Donavyn Romero
Blaine Zeddies
Eli Crandall
Tyson Pengelly

Colton Hawkins

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https:h‘app.iraceready.comlevents.'foe3086-f89?—4aad-9b1a-cS49566fb208.'manage?tab=Results

MAIN
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-
o

1

13
14
15
16
17

DNF

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 30, 9:39 AM

n



6/30/23, 10:43 AM RaceReady Report

~EADY Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 10:40 AM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 57
125/250 Sportsman D - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 128 HSK Maxwell Bauman N/A 1

2 38 KTM Wyatt Mcgehee N/A 2

3 163 YAM Lars Millim N/A 3

4 23 HSK Memphis Ross N/A 4

5 167 HON Manuel Sanchez N/A 5

6 2 YAM Wyatt Powning N/A 6

7 330 KAW Louis Hill Jr N/A 7

8 422 YAM Evan Smith N/A 8

9 112 KAW Lucas Lacroix N/A 9

10 10 KAW Nicholas Greene N/A 10
1 411 HSK Preston Slater N/A 1
12 4 YAM Mike Popp N/A 12
13 4 YAM Donovan Walker N/A 13
14 28 KTM Yance Jensen N/A 14
15 99 KAW Mason Ahlvers N/A 15
16 515 HSK Travis Donaldson N/A 16
17 22 SuZ Tayten Baeth N/A 17
18 5

KAW Blane Nickle N/A DNS

https:llapp.iraceready.comfevents.'fﬁfe3086-f897-48ad-9b 1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

11



6/30/23, 10:47 AM RaceReady Report

EADY Page 1 of |

Race Result printed@ Jun 30, 10:44 AM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 58

2 Stroke Open (112cc-Open 2stk Only) - Main

: Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points
1 a7 KTM Taye Pepper N/A 1
2 497 KTM Joseph Muth N/A 2
3 71 YAM Michael Jepsen N/A 3
4 699 YAM Clayton Cutler N/A 4
5 178 GAS Samuel Mccord N/A 5
6 14 YAM Andrew Bragdon N/A 6
7 138 KTM Cooper Bergeron N/A 7
8 28 YAM James Larsen N/A 8
9 517 YAM Carson Calder N/A 9
10 39n KTM Timothy Trainor N/A 10
1" 288 KTM Kolton Sego N/A DNS
12 1 YAM Cody Powning N/A DNS
13 88 HON Douglas Pena N/A DNS

https:ffapp.iraoeready.comfevents.'!Sfe3086-f897—4aad-9b1a-0549566fb2c8.'manage?tab=Results 1M



6/30/23, 10:54 AM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

65cc Open - Main

Overall

W @ ~N O ;AW N =

-
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

https:llapp.iracefeady.comlaventslf5f93086

Number

151
58y
22
121
928
999
108
104
32
514
13
710
200
131
199
505
22
517

Brand

GAS
GAS
HSK
YAM
KTM
KTM
HSK
GAS
KTM
KTM
YAM
HSK
HSK
YAM
YAM
KTM
HSK

YAM

RaceReady Report

Race 59

Name

Dillon Lager

Billy Smith

Rowdy Cox

Robby Brewer
Duke Arbogast
Owen Brown
Grayson Kromberg
Ducati Fayet
Degan Jenkins
Charlie Bagan
Mckray Kranovich
Parker Hatfield
Teigen Biddle
Camden Harrison
Landyn Stills

Leo Dailey-Reynolds

Kian Matthews

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

_f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 30, 10:54 AM

MAIN
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12
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14
156
16
17

DNS

Points

11



6/30/23, 10:57 AM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

Overall

w 0 ~N o ot AW N -

e S
A W N = O

https://app-i raceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Number

4
178
139
716
708
64
103
66T
13
14
694
112
310
128

Brand

YAM
GAS
KTM
KAW
HSK
KTM
HSK
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
HON

HSK

Race 60

Name

Rogen Hill
Samuel Mccord
Cooper Bergeron
Seth Clark

Jonny Simpson
Hub Losey
Rocket Richardson
Jesse Miller
Hunter Trimbach
William Teninty
Laine Stephens
Lucas Lacroix
Mason Main

Maxwell Bauman

RaceReady Report

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

© o ~N o o 2 w N

e
o

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 30, 10:55 AM

Points

11



6/30/23, 10:59 AM

~EADY

Race Resulits
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

30+ D -
Overall

1

2
3
4
5

38+ D -

Overall

1

2
3
4
5

-
Main
Number

17
132
25
929
371
Main
Number
226
18
270
939
484

Brand

KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM

HSK

Brand

KTM
HON

KAW
HSK

RaceReady Report

Race 61

Name

Brian Clugage
Brandon Zeddies
Michael Walker
James Rinkor

Cody Key

Name

Jeremiah Southall
Clint Miller

Nick Bakken
Clayton David
Ryan Mcintosh

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https;h'app.iraceready.con‘tleventsthfeSOBB~f897—48ad-Qb1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 30, 10:58 AM
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6/30/23, 11:17 AM

~EADY

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

65cc 9 & Under - Main

Brand

Overall

w @ ~N o AW N =

B S
m ~N O U A W N = O

Number

151
104
999
514
199
730
13
710
714
30
16
91
928
10
505

GAS
GAS
KTM

RaceReady Report

Race 62

Name

Dillon Lager

Ducati Fayet

Owen Brown
Charlie Bagan
Landyn Stills
Willow Wardleigh
Mckray Kranovich
Parker Hatfield
Suzuki Fayet
Clayton Yarborough
Kolten Bakken
Skyler Leffingwell
Duke Arbogast
Mason Clugage
Leo Dailey-Reynaolds
Nick Kennedy
Hudson Trimbach

Mason Sperry

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https://app.iraceready. com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

© o ~N o o s W N
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DNS

DNS

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 30, 11:17 AM
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6/30/23, 11:23 AM

RaceReady Report

~_RACE ~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

250/450 Sportsma

Overall Number

1 27
2 497
3 12
4 28
5 45
6 212
7 41

8 a3
9 54
10 258
1 775
12

1

htips://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086

Race 63
n B - Main

Brand Name

HON Zachary Larsen
KTM Joseph Muth

YAM Tod Cousineau
HON James Larsen
KTM Ayden Katzenmeyer
GAS Otto Albrecht

YAM Logan Larive
KAW Zayne Bissell
KTM Hudson Losey
YAM Gabriel Marchant
YAM Tharon Lindekugel
KTM Nick Wilford

_$897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
NIA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 30, 11:23 AM

MAIN Points
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6/30/23, 1:01 PM RaceReady Report

~RACE~READY Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 1:01 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 64

125/250 Sportsman C - Main

QOverall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points
1 64 KTM Hub Losey N/A 1
2 24 HON Joey Leyba N/A 2
3 43 YAM Rylin Brinkerhoff N/A 3
4 408 HSK Aidan Padgett N/A 4
5 708 HSK Jonny Simpson N/A 5
6 27 YAM Matthew Burns N/A 6
T 71 KAW Seth Hawkins N/A T
8 353 KAW Samuel Hitchborn N/A 8
9 247 HON Preston Reynolds N/A 9
10 74 KTM Andrew Wall N/A 10
1 66T KTM Jesse Miller N/A 11
12 124 GAS Kyler Lulay N/A 12
13 1x YAM Nathan Riippi N/A 13
14 13 YAM Hunter Trimbach N/A 14
15 14 YAM William Teninty N/A 15
16 209 YAM Wyatt Fagundes N/A 16
17 88 HON Douglas Pena N/A 17
81 YAM Austin Squier N/A DNS

-
(=

https://app.iraceready. com/events/f5fe3086-1897-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results n



6/30/23, 1:12 PM RaceReady Report

w Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 1:12 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 65
65cc 10 & Up - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points
1 58y GAS Billy Smith N/A 1
2 22 HSK Rowdy Cox N/A 2
3 108 HSK Grayson Kromberg N/A 3
4 517 YAM Zyloh Silva N/A 4
5 22 HSK Kian Matthews N/A 5
6 32 KTM Degan Jenkins N/A 6
7 131 YAM Camden Harrison N/A 7
8 200 HSK Teigen Biddle N/A 8
9 506 KTM Colby Daniels N/A 9
10 701 suz Beau Reese N/A DNF
1 12 GAS Bostyn Wardleigh N/A DNS

https:h‘app.iraceready.com!eventslf5fe3086-f897—48ad-9b1a-cﬁ49566ﬁ3208/manage?lab=Results



6/30/23, 1:49 PM RaceReady Report

Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 1:48 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 66
Open A & B - Main

Qverall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points
1 27 HON Zachary Larsen N/A 1
2 573 YAM Casey Guzman N/A 2
3 14 YAM Andrew Bragdon N/A 3
4 41 YAM Logan Larive N/A 4
5 626 HSK William Hansen N/A 5
6

169 YAM Austin Garcia N/A DNS

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results



6/30/23, 1:53 PM RaceReady Report

~EADY Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 1:50 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 67

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 103 KTM Rocket Richardson N/A 1
2 139 KTM Cooper Bergeron N/A 2
3 88 HSK Nicholas Stander N/A 3
4 31 KTM Ryan Pacella N/A 4
5 83 KAW Zachary Purvis N/A 5
6 18 KAW Wyatt Lavezzo N/A 6
7 22 HSK Gunner Guthrie N/A 7
8 411 KTM Kylan Simpson N/A 8
9 701 HSK Beau Reese N/A 9
10 28x KAW Langston Dahl N/A 10
" 611 KTM Blane Nichols N/A 1
12 223 KAW Max Sampson N/A 12
13 225j GAS Kade Christensen N/A 13
14 9 GAS Braxton Mcintosh N/A 14
15 22 KAW Brodie Johnson N/A 15

16 19 YAM Jason Carroll N/A DNF

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-fB97-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results 11



6/30/23, 1:54 PM

~AalCE ~EADY
Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

RaceReady Report

Race 68

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 30, 1:53 PM

College Boy 18-29 (122cc-Open, No D Riders, Pros Allowed) - Main

QOverall Number

ey

27
37
12
45
2
258
14
452
247

o 0 ~N o O A~ W N

517

—
=

Brand

HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM

Name

Zachary Larsen
Taye Pepper

Tod Cousineau
Ayden Katzenmeyer
Reed Westwood
Gabriel Marchant
Andrew Bragdon
Toryn Reynolds
Preston Reynolds

Carson Calder

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1 a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

MAIN
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6/30/23, 1:56 PM RaceReady Report

Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 1:55 PM
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 69
Club Moto (Members Of OTMX, OTHG And WMCA Only) - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points
1 4 YAM Rogen Hill N/A 1
2 412 HON Chris Padgett N/A DNS

45+ A - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points
1 811 HON Scotty Guthrie N/A 1
52+ B - Main -
Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points
1 713 HON Gary Westwood N/A 1
58+ Open - Main
Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 263 YAM Corey Lucero N/A DNS

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-1897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2cB/manage?tab=Results 11



6/30/23, 2:01 PM

~EADY

Race Results
Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Open C & D - Main

Overall Number
1 452
2 124
3 432
4 694
5 247
6 X
7 168
8 224
9 304
10 14
11 13
12 112
13 514
14 22
15 99
16 26
i ¥ g 167
18 5

Brand

YAM
GAS
KTM
KTM
HON
SuZ
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
suz
KAW
HON
HON
HON

RaceReady Report

Race 70

Name

Toryn Reynolds
Kyler Lulay
Zackery Oneill
Laine Stephens
Preston Reynolds
Blake Ray
Jacob Perez
Easton Perez
Kyler Flood
William Teninty
Hunter Trimbach
Lucas Lacraix
Dawson Daniels
Tayten Baeth
Mason Ahlvers
Wyatt Cregut
Manuel Sanchez

Tony Magruder

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

Page 1 of 1

printed@ Jun 30, 2:01 PM
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6/30/23, 2:02 PM RaceReady Report

w Page 1 of 1

Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 2:02 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 71
125/250 Sportsman Pro 16 & Up - Heat 1

Overall Number Brand Name City, State HEAT 1

1 388 HON Brandon Ray N/A 1
2 26 GAS Kc Clinten N/A 2
3 121 YAM Chris Howell N/A 3
A 360 KAW Aaron Siminoe N/A 4
5 39w KTM Tim Stone N/A 5
6 224 HON Casey Carmichael N/A DNS

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results 11



6/30/23, 2:02 PM

Overall

1

w0 ~N o g s W N

Race Results

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Number

388
187
565
211

39w
328
121

360

Brand

HON
YAM
KTM
GAS
KTM
KTM
YAM
KAW

RaceReady Report

Race 72

Name

Brandon Ray
Dylan Bauer
Preston Mull
Ke Clinton
Tim Stone
Blayde Jones
Chris Howell

Aaron Siminoe

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 1 of 1
printed@ Jun 30, 2:02 PM

HEAT 1
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6/30/23, 2:03 PM RaceReady Report
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Race Results printed@ Jun 30, 2:03 PM

Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5
June 23, 2023

Race 73
125/250 Sportsman Pro 16 & Up - Main

Overall Number Brand Name City, State MAIN Points

1 388 HON Brandon Ray N/A 1
2 360 KAW Aaron Siminoe N/A 2
3 26 GAS Kc Clinton N/A 3
4 121 YAM Chris Howell N/A 4
5 224 HON Casey Carmichael N/A 5
6 39w KTM Tim Stone N/A 6

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results
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Elko Arenacross/BBMX Round 5

June 23, 2023

Overall

1
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Number

388
187
360
565
121

21

39w
328

Brand

HON
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
GAS
KTM

RaceReady Report

Race 74
250/450 Sportsman Pro 16 & Up - Main

Name

Brandon Ray
Dylan Bauer
Aaron Siminoe
Preston Mull
Chris Howell
Kc Clinton

Tim Stone

Blayde Jones

City, State

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

https://app.iraceready.com/events/f5fe3086-f897-48ad-9b1a-c549566fb2c8/manage?tab=Results

printed@ Jun 30, 2:03 PM
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